VACUUM SEALER BAGS / SACS POUR EMBALLEUSES SOUS-VIDE
73
PACKAGING PRODUCTS / PRODUITS D’EMBALLAGE
L E S I N S T R U M E N T S
 I N S T R U M E N T S I N C .
C
U
L

•Standard bags are used for storage in refrigerators or freezers
•Boilable bags are rated for sous-vide cooking
ORDERING INFORMATION / INFORMATION POUR COMMANDER
STANDARD BAGS / SACS STANDARDS BOILABLE BAGS / SACS A CUISSON
DIMENSIONS (OD)
QTY/CS
QTEE/CS
ITEM# / # D’ITEM PRICE/PRIX ITEM# / # D’ITEM PRICE/PRIX
6” X 7” 2000 150115-027S $85.00 150115-027 $125.00
6” X 9” 2000 150115-015S $105.00 150115-015 $155.00
6” X 12” 2000 150115-022S $135.00 150115-022 $205.00
7” X 9” 2000 150115-016S $120.00 150115-016 $180.00
7” X 15” 1000 150115-023S $105.00 150115-023 $150.00
8” X 10” 2000 150115-017S $150.00 150115-017 $225.00
8” X 12” 2000 150115-018S $175.00 150115-018 $265.00
9” X 12” 1000 150115-028S $105.00 150115-028 $155.00
10” X 10” 1000 150115-019S $100.00 150115-019 $145.00
10” X 12” 1000 150115-020S $115.00 150115-020 $175.00
12” X 14” 1000 150115-024S $155.00 150115-024 $235.00
12” X 16” 500 150115-029S $95.00 150115-029 $140.00
12” X 18” 500 150115-025S $105.00 150115-025 $155.00
14” X 18” 500 150115-030S $120.00 150115-030 $180.00
14” X 20” 500 150115-021S $135.00 150115-021 $200.00
16” X 20” 500 150115-026S $150.00 150115-026 $225.00
130100-009
Foam adhesive tape to seal punctures /
Ruban auto-scellant pour boucher trous
(3’L X 0.75”)